COUPE DE
LA LIGUE

COUPE DE LA LIGUE (France) 2012/2013 (updated @ 4/11/2023)

DATE
25/09/2012
25/09/2012
26/09/2012
31/10/2012
31/10/2012

31/10/2012

GAME
Brest v Nice (2-4)
Rennes v Nancy (3-2)
Reims v Troyes (1-2)
Paris SG-Marseille (2-0)
Montpellier v G.Bordeaux (1-0)

Nice v Lyon (3-1)

COMMENTARY

French

French

French

French

French

French

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

CODE

185-DD77

24078

203-DD77

22635

186-DD77

416-DD78

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

A A W W b»


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/coupe-de-la-ligue-2012-2013-3-runde-stade-brest-ogc-nice/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/coupe-de-la-ligue-2012-2013-3-runde-stade-reims-estac-troyes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/coupe-de-la-ligue-2012-2013-achtelfinale-montpellier-hsc-girondins-bordeaux/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/coupe-de-la-ligue-2012-2013-achtelfinale-ogc-nice-olympique-lyon/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
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